IlepBencTBo Poccun cpenn ronnopos (2003-2009 r.p.)

Opén, OPJI, 01.02.2023, FOuuopsl, mmara, K, JInunsle, 2022-0858, K=1.5

Mecto Ouknu

10

11

12

13

48

39

30

30

21

21

21

21

12

12

12

12

12

damuing umMa

PYCTAMOBA
AHACTACHUA

KPbIMOBA
['AJIMHA

3ABEJIMHA
AHACTACUSA

3AXAPOBA
APUHA

KOJIFEHEBA
EKATEPUHA

®EJIOTOBA
MAPHS

HNBAHOBA JIEPA

JIAPBKMHA
TAUCHUA

BEKMVYP30BA
JAHA

KASMHWHA
[NOJIMHA

MUCTVJIOBA
MAPUHA

XAEPT/IMHOBA
[TOJIMHA

BOYAPOBA

Crpana/

cy0ObeKkT
P®

MOC

MOC

“

MOO

BAII
MOC
MOC
AJIA
BAIII
MOC
MOC
AJIA

BAII

Jara

06.05.2005 MC

06.05.2005 MC

11.01.2006 MC

27.04.2007 KMC

13.12.2004 MC

07.10.2005 KMC

26.01.2003 KMC

12.09.2006 KMC

08.09.2003 MCMK

19.07.2004 MC

20.09.2004 MC

06.11.2003 MCMK

27.07.2005 MC

3Banue/
POXKIeHUsi paspsig

Opranusanus Tpenep

CIIIOP YOP
Ne3

Marianna O.H.

MI'®CO, DK
Junamo-
Mockga

MbY JIIOCII r.
Hounronpynuoro,
DPOK Canor .
Honronpyngoro

l'apaesa 10.P.,
Panaera N.A.

CrenanoB A.A.

MBY CHIOP no
(exToBanuI0

HBanos K.B.

MCCYOP Ne3 Moproesa A.A.

HBanos B.B.,
HBanosa H.M.,
Mouajosa T.B.

LICKA

'BY CIHIOP no
(dexToBaHmI0

Kecaesa I1.I.

MBY CIHIOP no
(extoBanmio

HMBauos K.B.

Kecaepa .T",
MCCYOPNe3 (0 oo,
Moproes 2.K.,

MCCYOP Nod Moproesa A.A.

I'bY CHIOP no
(exroBanuio

Kecaepa I1.I.

MBY CIIOP no Mumyk M.B.,
dexroBanuio  Hosenko A.T.

MCCYOP Ne3 Mammuga O.H.




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

12

12

12

AHACTACHA MOC

CEJIMHA MPUHA
MOO
[IICAPEBA <
EIM3ABETA e
KAJIAEBA =
BEPOHHKA AIA
YEPYECOBA -
JIUIAHA MOO
COKEPUHA |
EBJTOKU A MOC
KAYHOBA —
BACHJIMICA _—
[ONYBKOBA mmm
AHACTACHA  ¢orpy
KA3AKOBA e
AHACTACHA oy
AHOUHOTEHOBA [l
BUKTOPHUS MOC
COKOJIOBA [
APHHA MOC
JJIIEPT N
VIIbSIHA EN
TPOCTAHCKAS i
EIM3ABETA  \\
MYCHEHKO ki
KPUCTUHA MOC
OPJIOBA El
LJIVKEPHSI MOC

TSURSKAYA -

12.02.2004 MC

02.09.2005 KMC

04.11.2006 KMC

17.10.2006 KMC

10.10.2005 KMC

03.08.2004 KMC

04.10.2004 KMC

25.10.2004 KMC

25.06.2008 KMC

01.07.2004 KMC

15.06.2005 KMC

07.04.2005 KMC

13.08.2004 MC

02.10.2007 I pazpsn

CIIOP .
Bockpecenck,
YOP Nel r.
OnuHIOBO

KIIIBCM,
®OPT

I'bY CIIOP 1o

(hexToBanuI0

CK Bynkan,
YOP No2

IOnocTE
MOoOCKBEI

CIIOP

"®extoBanue"

MBY CIIOP no

(exToBaHmI0

MBY CIIOP 110

thexToBanuio

CIIIOP YOP
No3

MCCYOP Ne3

MBY CHIOP
dapoput

LHCKA T
Camapa

MCCYOP Ne3

IOHoCTD
MOoCKBEBI

Cemun A.B.,
Cennn B.B.

bareiruna M. H.,
Usanos B.I.,
Upanoga C.1O.,
Heenosa M.JI.

Kecaepa N.T"

J3ynes C.A.

CansixoBa A.N.

Karkos JI.M.

Hukynus B.T.

Hosenko A.T.

Martmnaa O.H.

Muxaiino C.M.,
Moproesa A.A.

Cadun M.T.

3axapesuy B.B.

Axsepnsn Jlop.C.

Dymun 1A



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

ALIAKSANDRA

['PUHMAH
MAPUA

HOCKOBA BEPA

CAWUTOBA
['VJIbHA3

IHOIIOBA AHHA

MJIIOIEHKO
AHACTACHUA

CYI'KOEBA
JUUA

CEMEHIOK
HHOJIMHA

BAWHPUX
AJIECA

JIbSIUKOBA
MAPUS

MOKHWHA
HATAJINA

TAPACOBA
CODbA

KVIIMTWHA
MAPUHA

CIIMPUTOHOBA
AHACTACHA

19.11.2003

04.02.2005 I pazpsan MI'®CO

16.12.2003 KMC

25.04.2006 KMC

20.02.2007 KMC

05.12.2006 KMC

17.11.2005 KMC

25.04.2003 MC

20.07.2006 MC

06.12.2007 KMC

11.05.2008 KMC

KOI'AY CUIOP

Camor

MbBY CHIOP no

(exToBaHmI0

HOIT OO
P®CO
JlokoMoTUB,
CIIOP 1o
(hexToBanuIO I.
JI3epKUHCK

DK Jlunamo-
MockBa

IOHoCTDL
MOCKBEI

Camapckuii
YHUBEPCHUTET,
CHIOP Ne 17

I'VOP, CIIIOP
No 17

OOwiecTBO
Junamo PT,
PCIIOP no
(hexToBanuIO

JIOCII YCIT

07.06.2005 I pazpsg MCCYOP No3

11.06.2007 KMC

17.06.2005 KMC

KOT'AY CIIIOP
Camor

MI'®CO

HOIT OO
P®CO

JlobGanosa O.B.,
Ponuonos JI.B.

Cron6os C.A.

HBanos K.B.

Momkos E.O.

bepaunosa A.B.

brikop M.B.,
Jlanmenckas A.A.

banabamuna FO.A.,
Hesne M.K.

Hepner M.K.,
IIpaBnuna B.A.

borosiBnenckuii b.C.,

Panaesa U.A.

Mauanos P.P.

Muiyxk M.M.,
Moproes B.D.

Hynsames E.K.

Hoswukona B.I1.




42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

54

YMUXAHOBA
AJIEKCAHJIPA

KOBTYH
AJIEKCAHJIPA

TYMKOBA
TAUCHUA

JVYIIEHKO AHHA

JIVKAIIT AJINCA

YCAYEBA
JIIOBABA

YEPE/IMHITEBA
ACTACBHA

JIYBOATHUKOBA

AHACTACHUA

['VIIAEBA
TATBAHA

CHU30BA CO®PUA

YEPKACOBA
AJIEKCAHJIPA

PAMOHOBA
BUKTOPUA

MAPYEHKO
CODBLA

CKATHHA
FOXEHA

&

HIXK

EZE:I-ZE
o) = )

<

00

<

OC
o

b

26.05.2003 MC

25.07.2005 KMC

21.06.2007 KMC

28.04.2004 I
pasps

JIOKOMOTHB,

Basnios A.A.,

CIIOP 1o
(exToBaHuIO I.
JI3epKHUHCK

I'BY MO
CIIOP o JIBC

MBY CIIIOP
Dapoput

AHO ®K
Junep

29.03.2007 I paspsx LICKA

27.01.2003 KMC

25.10.2008 KMC

05.11.2006 KMC

26.02.2003 MC

26.07.2006 KMC

13.04.2003 KMC

17.06.2006 KMC

14.05.2007 I paspsz

25.03.2006 KMC

CIIOP 1o
(hexToBanuIO I.
Xumku, DCK
JIOKOMOTHB-
BHUWMXT

DK Jlunamo-
Mocksa

CIIIOP Komera

CIIOP Ne 17

MCCYOP Ne3

CIIOP mo
(hexToBaHuIO I.
Xumku, DCK
JIOKOMOTHB-
BHUMXT

MCCYOP Ne3

DK APCr
OOHUHCK

TBY JIO
MKCIIIOP

Drnernuckag C.B.

Mumyk M.b.

Epmanaes I.C.,
Cuerupena U.C.

Psa6os A.H.,
VYcaues A.1O.

HBanoB B.B.,
HBanosa H.M.,
Mouagosa T.B.

ITaToB H.O.

AnnkeeB A.H.,
l'apaesa 10.P.,
3Bepena f.A.

Kammranosa K.A.,
Lle6po K.B.

Hesnes M.K.

HBanoB B.B.,
HBanoa H.M.,
Matmmnaa O.H.

Ilatos H.O.

Moproes B.D.

Anekcausd B.P.

Hsanos B.B.,
HWBanosa H.M.



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

CAPKHNCAH
MAPTAPUTA

BA3bLIXOBA
3APUHA

LITAPKOBA
JINJINAA

MAPKOBA
APUHA

I[TAPXAHOBUY
CooUuid

TAPACOBA
EKATEPUHA

MAJIEHKUHA
EJIN3ABETA

POTAYEBA
APUHA

3ATBO3/IUHA
BEPOHUKA

HYIIKO CODPbA

LIOJIO30BA
oA

KA3AKOBA

MOC

CIIb

TAT

MOC
TOM

MOO

MOO

MOC

02.01.2007 KMC

18.09.2008 I paspsiz

05.12.2008 I pazpsg MCCYOP Ne3

18.05.2007 KMC

09.12.2007 KMC

20.11.2003 KMC

19.11.2006 I pa3psim .

12.12.2007 KMC

11.02.2008 KMC

18.10.2005 KMC

02.12.2005 MC

11.02.2007 KMC

«Or», HCKA

Ciop

Bri6oprekoro p- Hukndopor M.A.

Ha

OO01ecTBO

Junnamo PT,

PCILIOP o Mowuceepa E.JI.

(exToBanuio
Maranna O.H.,
Mypuynosa H.A.
Mamnarmos P.P,,

AOCIT YL Ilytunues H.I.
Mannpeirua A.B.,

YOP Jod Mumyk M.b.

MBY J10 1110

Yemmuon, YOP

Nol - Mypurynosa H.A.

OnpHioBO

IOnocCTDL Dymun [T.A.,

MoOCKBBI JlaiinieBckas A.A.

HOIT OO

PDCO

JIOKOMOTUB,

CHIOP mo

thexroBanuto . Mouikos E.O.

J13epKUHCK,

CIIOP 1o

(exToBanuioO T.

JI3epKUHCK

KIIBCM, HBanora E.B.,

DOPT Heemopa M.JI.

CIIOP 1o

(exToBanuioO I.

Xumkn, ®CK  Ilatos U.O.

JIOKOMOTHB-

BHUWMXT

CK Bynkan, Muxaitiop C.M.,

YOP Ne2 Muiryk M.b.

PIICIICP

Yemmuon, MAY

MO BP «CIII

Hecrepenko JI.U.



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

78

80

81

82

MAPUA

AKCIOTUHA
AJIEKCAHJTPA

['OBEH/IAEBA
EKATEPUHA

JA3AXOBA JIAYPA

CAHHUKOBA
MAPUA

CHUTOPOBA
EKATEPUHA

HHUKOHOBA
TATBAHA

AT'EEBA
EJIN3ABETA

KVIIbKOBA
CBETJIAHA

XOMEHKO
AJIMHA

BEPECHEBA
BEPOHUKA

KYHIUEBUY
EJIEHA

CTEJIbMAX
(60100)5 5]

CEMEHOBA
MAPUA

AHTOHOBA
AHACTACUA

JIKEBCKAA
cCoouid

KPA

i
CIIb

CAM

E:E

<

oC

5
i

: b

—
= |

<
Q
A

<
9!

O

<
9!

@)

b

Q
<

A

=N

I1b

|

JT

eN 7
=

@

1B

13.05.2004 KMC

19.06.2004 KMC

04.01.2006 KMC

21.08.2005 KMC

16.06.2006 KMC

10.10.2003 KMC

UmrpyHTay

['BHOY CIIb
LITIO

CIIIOP Ne 17

MCCYOP Ne3

LICKA

CILIOP Ne 17

KazyYOP

14.03.2007 I pazpssg MCCYOP Ne3

15.01.2007 KMC
13.07.2004 MC

18.05.2005 KMC
29.07.2008 KMC
20.05.2003 KMC
11.01.2007 KMC
05.08.2006 KMC

II

14.08.2008
paspsin

Komomuerr A.B.,
JleonoB K.H.,
Heenora M.JL

HepneB M.K.,
IIpaBnuna B.A.

bapoes B.B.,
Moproes B.O.

HBanosa H.M.

Hepne M.K.,
[pasnuna B.A.

Pamaesa U.A.,
Dunorentos A.I.

Kucnronun B.A.,

JloGanosa O.B.,
Ponumonos JI.B.
HBanos B.B.,
LICKA Mpanosa H.M.,
Mouanosa T.B.
s " Moproes B,
LHCKA T 3axapeBuu B.B.,
Camapa Jlebenera-T'opckas E.B.
Hsanos B.I",
RUIBEM Hsanosa C.1O.
Cliop Oroasnos M.O.,
"dexTopanme" Yeromaesa A.A.
CIIIOP Kometa, Bunorpanosa A.I1O.,
YOP Nel Pynenxos MN.b.
%rcxom Antotos A.A.,
P P Hukudgopor M.A.

Ha

CIIOP KomeTta

Kannranosa K.A.



&3

84

85

86

86

88

89

90

91

91

93

94

95

96

96

[IOHKPATOBA
MAUS

LAPGAP
KO3MAHHA

AHJIPUAITKWUHA

BAJIEPUA

LAJIAEBA JINKA

30TOBA MAPUA

KAHIMHA
BAPBAPA

MARUSENKA
MARYANA

KVJITBIIITEBA
CODbA

3AKHNPOBA
3APUHA

KOBJI3MHA
BUKTOPUA

MOP/IBUHIIEBA
YIIBAHA

KYKOBA MAPUA

KO3bIPEBA
AJIMHA

APTAMKHUHA
BUKTOPUA

PO3EHKOBA
EJIN3ABETA

CIIb

=
JIEH

KPA

MOC

14.04.2004 KMC

19.10.2007 KMC

11.04.2004 KMC

12.07.2004 KMC

20.05.2006 KMC

27.03.2008 KMC

24.04.2006

01.04.2008 1 paspsix

08.12.2005 I pazpsing

09.06.2008 KMC

10.09.2003 KMC

25.01.2007 I pa3psan

MbBY CIIIOP  Cadwun M.T,

dapoput Cypukosa H.B.

IOHOCTD Dyuun [T.A.,

MOoOCKBEI Jlanmmesckas A.A.
Kamanernunos P.P.,

MIDCO Hosukosa B.IL

PLCTICP JecarepukoB b.A.

YeMmmmoH

UCKA L JlebeneBa-T'opckas E.B.

Camapa

JOCHIOP ApmuzoB B.JL.,

JA(O)T ['youn H.B.

KOT'AY CIIOP

Caor Hynsames E.K.

OO0111eCcTBO

Junamo PT,

PCIIOP 1o Mouwuceepa E.JI.

(extoBanuI0

JIOCII YCII  IlImateko C.B.

O[O BOCY) Mepubanos 10.93.

Junamo

IOnOCTD

MOCKBEI

30.07.2008 I pazpsg ©DJIO

25.08.2005 I paspsn JIOCIT Ne 9 1.

18.05.2006 KMC

MAYJ10
Couu

MI'®CO

JlajinieBckas A.A.

Epmanaes I.C.,
Cagun M.T.,
Cunopos U.B.

bonuep C.A.

Jlo6anosa O.B.,
Ponponos JI.B.




98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

106

108

108

110

110

110

KOPOBUHA
MAPUA

FAPXATOBA
MAPIT'APUTA

TKAYEHKO
[TOJIMHA

MWIIOTUHA
AJIEKCAHJIPA

U3MAMJIOBA
EJIN3ABETA

KOPHMJIOBA
APUHA

['PUBOBA
EJIN3ABETA

[NIOTEMKHWHA
BUKTOPHUA

BUPIOKOBA
CODbI

HNBAHOBA
CODBLA

[TOT'ATAEBA
3JIATA

RUTKOUSKAYA

DZIYANA

®EHBIINHA
TTIUAHA

TPABUHA
AHACTACUA

XPUCTOEBA
MAPUA

APMATAHOBA

13.05.2003 1 pa3psin

28.03.2009 I
pa

04.11.2003 KMC

08.07.2007 I pa3psn

25.05.2008 I pa3psn

3psiz

I'bY CO CIIOP Kapcaxkor O.B.,
11.01.2005 T paspsn o gexrosanmio Cornuxosa E.P.

AHO ®K
bperép

MAVIIO
JIOCII Ne 9
Coun

KIIIBCM

DK Jlunamo-
Mocksa

['BHOY CIIb

Bockoboiinnkos I1.C.,
3akpomikuna A.B.

Bonuep C.A.

HBanos B.T",
Wpanosa C.1O.

bepmmuora A.B.,
lapaena 10.P.,
3Bepesa SLA.

Pemuzos B.A.,

LITIO

06.10.2008 I pa3psan CLIOP Komera

01.08.2005 KMC

26.10.2006 KMC

30.09.2006 KMC

06.07.2008 I pazpsizg

25.05.2004

07.04.2007 KMC

07.05.2004 I pas3psing

II

08.08.2008
paspsin

PLICIICP
YemrnoHn

MCCVYOP Ne3

YOP No2

CIIOP YOP
Ne3

CIIIOP Ne3
Kanuauackoro
p-Ha, YOP Nel

AHO ®K
Bperép, MOK

CIIOP KomeTta

Cononko C.H.

Bunorpanosa A.1O.,
Pynenkos U.b.

Manapeirug A.B.

Hynses E.K.,
Kucmonun B.A.

Henro6o0sa O.B.,
Cemnn A.B.

Marauna O.H.

Kynpsmosa A.JT.,
Tonkaues " A.

Bocxkoboiinnkos I1.C.,
Bsazos AW,
3akpomikuna A.B.

Kanuranosa K.A.,
Himareko C.B.

Wpanos B.B.,



113

113

115

116

116

118

118

120

121

121

123

123

123

(60100)5 5]

KOHOHOBA
EKATEPUHA

TUXOHOBA
MAPHA

BYPAKOBA
JIAPDS

CKOTHHMKOBA
EJIN3ABETA

BEPE3OBCKAS
JIAPBLS

HAYMOBA
JIAPBS

['PUT'OPBAHII
KPUCTHUHA

JIOTAH
CADPUNIE

CHUTHHA
AHACTACUA

MACKAJIOBA
JINJINAA

MAPKOBA
KPUCTHUHA

PEBA T1OJIMHA

KAJIMYEBA

MOC

MOO

HWK

MOO

22.06.2008 KMC  LICKA

CIIOP 110

04.12.2006 I pa3psn exToBaHuUIO T.

XHUMKH

HOII OO
POCO

JIOKOMOTHB,

04.01.2006 KMC CILOP 1o

(exToBanuio I.

JI3epKuHCK

28.07.2007 I pazpsg @K Dndin

01.04.2006 I pazpsag MI'O@CO

12.08.2006 KMC  MCCVYOP Ne3

HBanosa H.M.,
Mouanosa T.B.

benos B.1.,
lanues PJ1.,
Kysmmnos M.A.

Momxkos E.O.

Haymkun E.B.

Myxun JTA.

Kucaronnu B.A.,

Mypiuynosa H.A.
20.02.2007 I pa3psin LCKA Jlebenera-Topckas E.B.
Camapa
@K JIlunamo-  Pribakosa T.C.,
21.11.2007 I pa3psng Mocksa Sticysmn JTA.
OO01ecTBO
Junamo PT,
25.06.2004 KMC PCIIOP 110 Mowuceena E.JL.
(extoBanuI0
05.06.2008 KMC ~MCCYOP No3  Marauna O.H.,
Mypmynosa H.A.
21072007 kM MBYLIIOP IO 0B KB,
(hexToBaHuUIO
19.08.2007 KMC MbBY CIIIOP  Epwmanae I.C.,
®dasopur IonTopankas O.C.
HOIT OO
POCO

JIOKOMOTHB,

15.01.2008 I pa3psn CLIOP no

(exToBaHuO I.

J13epxuHCK

II

Momkos E.O.

Kannranosa K.A.,



126

127

127

127

130

131

132

133

133

133

136

137

HUHA

SEMJISIKOBA
JIAPBLS

i
CIIb

MOO

KYJIIMKOBA EBA ==

POC

s
TIOKAEBA OJIbI'A

PAKMHA
[HOJIMHA

30BHUHA
HOJIMHA

JIEBE/IEBA
BAPBAPA

KOMITNJIOBA
BEPOHUKA

MO3I'OBA
AHACTACHUA

LIEJJEBEP AHA

CMUPHOBA
[TOJIMHA

KY3HEIIOBA
BAJIEPUS

CIlb
=¥

MOC

KJII’

HWX

HWX

MOC

MOC

HMXK

MOC

20.04.2007 pazpsn  CLIOP Kowmera

MBY JTIOCII .

HoaronpyHoro,

YOP Nel r.

Le6po K.B.

CrenanoB AA.,

05.04.2004 KMC
OnuHLOBO,

DOK Camor 1.
JonronpynHoro

04.04.2007 I pa3psig

18.09.2008 KMC  KIIBCM

18.07.2004 I LHCKA
paspsin

Caiop
25.09.2008 I paspstn 'y o~

Seymun JLA.

laGanuu I'B.

Jlrobenckuii A.H.

Kanyctuu A.IL.

Oroneiios M.O.,
Yeromaena A.A.

HOIT 00
P®CO
I JIokoMOTUB,
19.02.2009 ' CIIOP mo
(heXTOBaHMIO T.
J3epKuHCK

HOIT OO
P®CO
JIOKOMOTUB,
CIIOP mo
(hexToBaHMUIO I.
J13epKUHCK

16.07.2006 KMC

II

24.01.2009 MCCYOP Ne3
paspsiz

II DK JTugamo-

Bapunos A A.

BaBuios A.A.

Kucaronnn B.A.,
JloGanosa O.B.

lapaera 1O.P.,

19.05.2008
paspsanx  Mockga

HOIT OO
POCO
JIOKOMOTHB,
CIIOP mo
(exToBaHuIO I.
JI3epKUHCK

27.04.2009 I paspsia

22.04.2005 KMC  MCCVYOP Ne3

3Bepesa SLA.

Momkos E.O.

Axsepngs Jlop.C.,
Co0Oonesa JI.M.




MAVJIO

3
138 % A - 06.10.2005 I paspsin JIFOCII Ne 9 1. Bommep C.A.
—_— KPA Coun
OO01ecTBO
139 UEPEBKO AHHA ™8 96052005  paspan - iMOPL o iema LA
TAT PCIIIOP 110
(hexToBaHuIO
—
140 ALALBA 03.07.200s kmc X CUOPIO o ema A
BAJIEPUA AJIA (hexToBaHuIO
LY
141 TOIITA AJIEHA ™= 05052005 I paspan | >, O CHIOP Kapcaos O.B,,
CAP no ¢exroBanuto CorHukoBa E.P.
: [BHOVY CIIb
142 KHBIII BEPA 28.10.2003 KMC  LJITIO, Pewnsos BA.,
CIIE Comonko C.H.
Chaprak
bepaunosa A.B.,
143 % " il 02.10.2007 I paspsin %ﬂf—:aMo' Phi6axosa T.C.,
MOC - ®Paxpyrausosa T.P.
KAJIAIITHAKOBA s MBY CIIIOP  Epmanaes I.C.,
143 TATBAHA TEH 09.01.2007 KMC Ddapopur Cuernpena U.C.
—
145 CIAOBA 11.09.2004 kMc ~ 2YCIIOP IO W epa T
JIUAHA AJIA (extoBanuIO
JYKBSIHE s [BY PO CILIOP
146 = WS 25.08.2003 KMC I1a6anun ['B.
CODbI POC No 22
. HOO Or'0
147 CABBUMHBIX I‘]‘I 16.02.2007 KMC B®CO Jlunamo, Kymnup P.B.,
EKATEPMHA HOB o CIIOP mo Onuyxkosa O.B.
(exroBanuIo
148 TUME MAJis 16.05.2008 .. Craprak Eropoea JLA..
CIIE paspsin ConoBbena B.K.
‘_‘
149 BOTHHOLA === 17.01.2006 I pa3psix KOIAY CHIOP 6o pyamm LT
AJIMHA KIP Camror
[S—_—
149 PHLIBAJIKA IHTA ™= 50052003 kMc 2y POCOP o mm OB,
POC Neo 22
151 napenThERs K 23.07.2005 1 ML ®CO Myxun JILA.
BAJIEPUA MOC paspsin
I'OI'u/13E “ Jlo6anosa O.B.,

152 EJIM3ABETA 14.10.2006 I pazpsn MI'@CO Ponmonos JI.B.



153

154

155

155

155

158

159

MOC

TSARKOVA i
AGATA SR
JIYBOBA —
BUTAJIMHA AT

ods
KYYAEBA MUPPA

KPA
CMIPHOBA >
AHACTACHS g

PYIIIMAHOBA ®
OJIbTA

CAP
IIYYKOBA [
MAPUA MOC

IHEPMUWHOBA 304 n
MOC

06.03.2008
20.05.2005 KMC

03.05.2006 KMC

01.02.2007 KMC

09.10.2005 11
pa3psan

26.02.2006 11
pas3psan

16.07.2006 Il
paspsn

O6uiectBo

Junamo PT,

PCIIOP o~ ouceera E.JI.

thexrToBanuio

PHCHE Mannpeirus A.B.

UeMnuon

CLLIOP Koyera iHorpanosa AJO.,
Pynenkos U.b.
Bopucoga V.C.,

152 C0 ¢ OF Kapeakon OB,

o (PEXTOBAHUIO
t Cornukosa E.P.

CLIOP YOP
Ne3 3epuoB JI.A.
MI'®CO Myxus JIA.



